
rockart +
marble



Tulip 
12"x12" Marble Mosaic

12”x12”

Available Sizes

8

PACKAGING INFORMATION

SIZE SF PER CARTON PC PER CARTON

Tulip 10

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Recommended Traffic Residential

Floor / Wall Use Wall

Thassos-Carrara
14"x10" Marble Mosaic

Lantern
9"x10" Marble Mosaic

Thassos-Calacatta
13"x14" Marble Mosaic

Elongated Hexagon
12"x14" Marble Mosaic

Shell
12"x12" Marble Mosaic

Large Basketweave
12"x12" Marble Mosaic

Calacatta Gold Oval
12"x11" Marble Mosaic

Calacatta Gold & Metal
11"x10" Marble Mosaic

Calacatta Gold & Metal Hex
11"x14" Marble Mosaic

14”x10”

12”x11”

9”x10”

13”x14”

11”x10”

11”x14”

12”x14”

Thassos-Carrara 5

Lantern 5

Thassos-Calacatta 5

Elongated Hexagon 5

Shell & Large Basketweave 5

Calacatta Gold Oval 5

Calacatta Gold & Metal 5

Calacatta Gold & Metal Hex 5

10.00

4.86

3.02

5.71

5.83

5.00

4.75

3.92

5.69




